
3837 E Anne Street • Phoenix, AZ 85040-1915
Phone - (602) 437- 1111 • Fax - (602) 437- 2339

Hours: Mon-Fri • 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM

www.jonesassc.com

PRINCIPAL:

Jeff Jones
jeff@jonesassc.com
(602) 318-4936

OUTSIDE SALES:

Southern Arizona
Phoenix

Russ McDermott
(602) 206-5133
russ@jonesassc.com

East Valley
Phoenix

Amy Pryor
(602) 391-5467
amy@jonesassc.com

Northern Arizona
Phoenix

Jeff Jones
(602) 318-4936
jeff@jonesassc.com

Pool, Spa and 
Irrigation
Arizona
Las Vegas

Mick Semerad
(602) 373-8087
mick@jonesassc.com

Stuart Oestreich
(702) 203-9099
stu@jonesassc.com

Las Vegas, NV
Kingman, AZ
Bullhead City, AZ
Lake Havasu City, AZ

Yuma, AZ
El Centro, CA
Needles, Needles, CA 

Integra
Milbank

Jefferson Electric

Paul Leon
paul@jonesassc.com

WORKING HOURS
7:00 AM - 4:00 PM

LUNCH HOURS
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Intermatic
Service Wire
IUSA Wire

Priority Wire & Cable

LUNCH HOURS
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

WORKING HOURS
7:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Bud Fleckenstein
bud@jonesassc.com

Halco
Nora Lighting
Task Lighting

LUNCH HOURS
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

WORKING HOURS
7:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Kathy Bray
kathy@jonesassc.com

 Orbit, Selecta,
Harger, EPCO, 

Omnilight, Greaves,
Cully-Minerallac,
 Niedax, Lift Safety, 

Providence PIpe Products

LUNCH HOURS
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

WORKING HOURS
7:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Ray Salmon
ray@jonesassc.com

INSIDE SALES:


